
1 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Analgesics Sub-section of the DSQ section �of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQANA_B.XPT)

                                             November 2005

Drugs/over counter taken regular 

RXD300 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4 0.07 4 0.07 

1 : Yes 1480 26.25 1484 26.32 

2 : No 4146 73.52 5630 99.84 

7 �: Refused 7 0.12 5637 99.96 

9 : Don't know 2 0.04 5639 100.00 



2 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Analgesics Sub-section of the DSQ section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQANA_B.XPT)
                                             November 2005

Product taken 

RXD310 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4159 73.75 4159 73.75 

10 : Aspirin - also buffered aspirin products such as Anacin, Bayer, Bufferin, 
Midol, Ascripton, Ecotrin, Pabrin and Alka Seltzer 

750 13.30 4909 87.05 

11 : Tylenol - also other acetaminophen products, including sinus products 
such as Anacin-3, Dristan AF, and Comtrex 

275 4.88 5184 91.93 

12 : Ibuprofen - also, Advil, Nuprin, Motrin IB (including cold and sinus 
products containing ibuprofen) 

304 5.39 5488 97.32 

13 : Excedrin 30 0.53 5518 97.85 

14 : Vanquish 2 0.04 5520 97.89 

15 : Feldene 10 0.18 5530 98.07 

16 : �Voltarin 6 0.11 5536 98.17 

18 : Indocin 4 0.07 5540 98.24 

19 : Naprosyn - also Aleve 94 1.67 5634 99.91 

77 : Refused 1 0.02 5635 99.93 

99 : Don't know 4 0.07 5639 100.00 



3 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Analgesics Sub-section of the DSQ section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQANA_B.XPT)

                                             November 2005

# years taking product every day 

RXD320 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4260 75.55 4260 75.55 

1 173 3.07 4433 78.61 

2 168 2.98 4601 81.59 

3 99 1.76 4700 83.35 

4 58 1.03 4758 84.38 

5 98 1.74 4856 86.11 

6 38 0.67 4894 86.79 

7 18 0.32 4912 87.11 

8 17 0.30 4929 87.41 

9 9 0.16 4938 87.57 

10 120 2.13 5058 89.70 

11 11 0.20 5069 89.89 

12 19 0.34 5088 90.23 

13 5 0.09 5093 90.32 

14 4 0.07 5097 90.39 

15 24 0.43 5121 90.81 

16 2 0.04 5123 90.85 

17 4 0.07 5127 90.92 

18 4 0.07 5131 90.99 

19 2 0.04 5133 91.03 

20 30 0.53 5163 91.56 

22 3 0.05 5166 91.61 

24 1 0.02 5167 91.63 

25 5 0.09 5172 91.72 

27 2 0.04 5174 91.75 

28 2 0.04 5176 91.79 

30 16 0.28 5192 92.07 

33 2 0.04 5194 92.11 

35 1 0.02 5195 92.13 

38 1 0.02 5196 92.14 

40 4 0.07 5200 92.21 

43 1 0.02 5201 92.23 

45 1 0.02 5202 92.25 

47 1 0.02 5203 92.27 

50 3 0.05 5206 92.32 

60 1 0.02 5207 92.34 

555 : More than 1 year unspecified 5 0.09 5212 92.43 



4 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Analgesics Sub-section of the DSQ section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQANA_B.XPT)

July 2005


# years taking product every day 

RXD320 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

666 : Less than one year 411 7.29 5623 99.72 

999 : Don't know 16 0.28 5639 100.00 



5 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Analgesics Sub-section of the DSQ section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQANA_B.XPT)

                                             November 2005

Currently taking product every day 

RXD330 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4166 73.88 4166 73.88 

1 : Yes 929 16.47 5095 90.35 

2 : No 542 9.61 5637 99.96 

9 : Don't know 2 0.04 5639 100.00 



6 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Analgesics Sub-section of the DSQ section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQANA_B.XPT)
                                             November 2005 

# of pills/doses taken/day 

RXD331Q Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4710 83.53 4710 83.53 

1 604 10.71 5314 94.24 

2 174 3.09 5488 97.32 

3 47 0.83 5535 98.16 

4 42 0.74 5577 98.90 

5 2 0.04 5579 98.94 

6 33 0.59 5612 99.52 

7 1 0.02 5613 99.54 

8 14 0.25 5627 99.79 

9 6 0.11 5633 99.89 

10 2 0.04 5635 99.93 

12 2 0.04 5637 99.96 

14 1 0.02 5638 99.98 

15 1 0.02 5639 100.00 



7 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Analgesics Sub-section of the DSQ section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQANA_B.XPT)
                                             November 2005

Unit of measure (pills/doses) 

RXD331U Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4710 83.53 4710 83.53 

1 : Pills 893 15.84 5603 99.36 

2 : Doses 36 0.64 5639 100.00 
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